Starters

Soup of the Day €8
Toasted Sourdough (1,3,7,9)
Seafood Chowder €11
Fresh Bread of The Day (3,4,5,6,7)
Salads

Goat’s Cheese
Pickled Beets, Walnuts, Mixed Leaf Balsamic

Mains
Ravioli Of Pea and Shallot

Rocket, Toasted Hazelnut & Sage Butter

Salmon
Puy Lentils, Silver Skin Onions, Black Pancetta, Champagne
Cream

The Grill

24hr Braised Beef In Merlot, Burgundy Sauce
Served With Creamy Mash And Coffee Roasted Carrots

100z Angus Sirloin Steak

Served With Baby Leaves, Chips And A Choice Of
Sauce: Red Wine Jus Or Pepper Corn

Sides

Parmesan And Truffle Fries
Tenderstem Broccoli & Beans
Smoked Garlic Mash

Alergen Index

2. Nuts 4. Fish

9. Eggs

1. Gluten
8. Mustard

3. Celery
10.Sesame

11. Peanuts

Smoked Salmon

Fennel and Apple Escabeche, Grapefruit
Gel

Chicken Wings

Buffalo Sauce, OR Jerk Sauce, Served
‘With Blue Cheese Mayo And Celery

€12 Kilkea Caesar
(2,7,8,12)  Caesar Dressing, Smoked Bacon, Garlic Croutons
€18 Fish & Chips
(1,7,9,12)  Crushed Peas, Tartar Sauce, Fries
€24 Roast Chicken Supreme
(4,7,12) Garlic Mash, Garden Cabbage, Smoked Bacon
€24 7 Oz Char Grill Burger
(3,7,12) Lettuce, Tomato, Toasted Brioche Bun, Fries.
Roast Mushroom & Blue Cheese, Or Bacon and Cheese
€34
(3,7,12)
€5 Sauces
(7,12)  Chimichurri
(37) Red Wine Jus
(7) Pepper Sauce
5. Mollusc 6. Crustaceans 7. Lactose
12. Sulphites 13. Soy 14. Lupin

€13
(4,9,8,12)

€12
(3,7,8,9,12,13)

€12
(1,9,4,8,12)

€19
(1,4,7,9,212)

€24
(3,7,12)

€19
(1,7,8,9,12)

€2.50

(12)
(3,12)
(3,7,12)



