

Starters

Soup of the D Toasted Sourdoug			€8 (1,3,7,9)			Smoked Salmon Fennel and Apple Esc Gel		€13 (4,9,8,12)
Seafood Chov Fresh Bread of Th			€11 (3,4,5,6,7)			Chicken Wings Buffalo Sauce, OR Jer With Blue Cheese Ma	k Sauce, Served	€12 (3,7,8,9,12,13)
Salads								
Goat's Cheese Pickled Beets, Walnuts, Mixed Leaf Balsamic				€12 (2,7,8,12)	Kilkea Ca Caesar Dress	esar ing, Smoked Bacon, Garl	ic Croutons	€12 (1,9,4,8,12)
<mark>Mains</mark> Ravioli Of Pe	a and Sha	llot		€18	Fish & Ch	ing		€19
Rocket, Toasted Hazelnut & Sage Butter				(1,7,9,12)		ushed Peas, Tartar Sauce, Fries		
Salmon Puy Lentils, Silver Skin Onions, Black Pancetta, Champagne Cream				€24 (4,7,12)	Roast Chicken Supreme Garlic Mash, Garden Cabbage, Smoked Bacon			€24 (3,7,12)
The Grill								
24hr Braised Beef In Merlot, Burgundy Sauce Served With Creamy Mash And Coffee Roasted Carrots				€24 (3,7,12)	7 Oz Char Grill Burger Lettuce, Tomato, Toasted Brioche Bun, Fries. Roast Mushroom & Blue Cheese, Or Bacon and Cheese			€19 (1,7,8,9,12)
10oz Angus Sirloin Steak Served With Baby Leaves, Chips And A Choice Of Sauce: Red Wine Jus Or Pepper Corn					€34 (3,7,12)			
Sides				€5	Sauces			€2.50
Parmesan And Truffle Fries Tenderstem Broccoli & Beans Smoked Garlic Mash				(7,12) (37) (7)	Chimichurri Red Wine Jus Pepper Sauce			(12) (3,12) (3,7,12)
Alergen Index								
1. Gluten 8. Mustard	2. Nuts 9. Eggs	3. Celery 10.Sesame	4. Fish 11. Peanuts		follusc Sulphites	6. Crustaceans 13. Soy	7. Lactose 14. Lupin	